Property Search Application - Miami-Dade County

Summary Report

Property Information

Mailing Address

Folio: 03-4107-003-0170
833 ALBERCA ST
Property Address: Coral Gables, FL 33134-2444
Owner ROBERTO LOPEZ & BEATRIZ
SUAREZ
833 ALBERCA ST

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134-2444

PA Primary Zone

0100 SINGLE FAMILY - GENERAL

Primary Land Use

0101 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE
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OFFICE OF THE PROPERTY APPRAISER

Generated On : 12/19/2019

FAMILY : 1 UNIT

Beds / Baths / Half 2/1/0

Floors 1

Living Units 1

Actual Area 1,579 Sq.Ft

Living Area 1,107 Sq.Ft

Adjusted Area 1358 Sq.Ft Taxable Value Information

Lot Size 5,820 Sq.Ft I 2019) 2018 2017

Year Built Multiple (See Building Info.) County
Exemption Value $50,000 $50,000 $50,000

Assessment Information Taxable Value $201,464 $196,776 $191,701

Year 2019 2018 2017| |School Board

Land Value $253,170 $273,540 $244,440| |Exemption Value $25,000 $25,000 $25,000

Building Value $109,998 $109,998 $109,998| |Taxable Value $226,464 $221,776 $216,701

XF Value $0 $0 $0| |city

Market Value $363,168 $383,538 $354,438| |Exemption Value $50,000 $50,000 $50,000

Assessed Value $251,464 $246,776 $241,701| |Taxable Value $201,464 $196,776 $191,701
Regional

Benefits Information Exemption Value $50,000 $50,000 $50,000

Benefit Type 2019 2018 2017| |Taxable Value $201,464 $196,776 $191,701

car T Ressenan | S1rtoe] s1ee762] ste2707| e

Homestead Exemption $25,000| $25,000| $25,000| [Previous Sale Price| OR Book-Page | Qualification Description

:‘:’:;dtead Exemption $25000| $25,000 $25.000 05/01/2001 $235,000| 19688-2408 |Sales which are qualffied
08/01/1999 $190,000| 18748-0091 Sales which are qualified

22:0’,\‘g:::i??;i:;?;‘:ﬁ;?cable o all Taxable Values (i.e. County, 04/01/1995 $199,0000 16768-2308 |Sales which are qualified
05/01/1994 $196,000 16376-2477 |Sales which are qualified

Short Legal Description

LOT 10 & S10FT OF 11 BLK 2
LOT SIZE 60 X 97 FT
OR 19688-2408 05/2001 1

1ST ADD GRANADA PLACE PB 18-34

The Office of the Property Appraiser is continually editing and updating the tax roll. This website may not reflect the most current information on record. The Property Appraiser
and Miami-Dade County assumes no liability, see full disclaimer and User Agreement at http://www.miamidade.gov/info/disclaimer.asp
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